—_

© © N o A W N

_— =
A Bl B

Position

Probation Unit Supervisor
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer IlI
Senior Office Assistant
Probation Assistant

Probation Officer Il

Other Positions Held

County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Probation-Lcc Ab109-Vcu
Probation-Lcc Ab109-Vcu
Probation-Lcc Ab109-Vcu
Probation-Lcc Ab109-Vcu
Probation-Lcc Ab109-Vcu
Probation-Lcc Ab109-Vcu
Probation-Lcc Ab109-Vcu
Probation-Lcc Ab109-Vcu
Probation-Lcc Ab109-Vcu
Probation-Lcc Ab109-Vcu
Probation-Lcc Ab109-Vcu
Probation-Lcc Ab109-Vcu

Total Wages

$94,852
$78,555
$71,929
$71,140
$70,430
$69,559
$66,281
$57,967
$53,676
$44,201
$22,608

$1,314



