	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Probation Unit Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Probation-Lcc Ab109-Vcu	\$94,852
2.	Probation Officer III		San Joaquin County	Probation-Lcc Ab109-Vcu	\$78,555
3.	Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation-Lcc Ab109-Vcu	\$71,929
4.	Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation-Lcc Ab109-Vcu	\$71,140
5.	Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation-Lcc Ab109-Vcu	\$70,430
6.	Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation-Lcc Ab109-Vcu	\$69,559
7.	Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation-Lcc Ab109-Vcu	\$66,281
8.	Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation-Lcc Ab109-Vcu	\$57,967
9.	Probation Officer III		San Joaquin County	Probation-Lcc Ab109-Vcu	\$53,676
10.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Probation-Lcc Ab109-Vcu	\$44,201
11.	Probation Assistant		San Joaquin County	Probation-Lcc Ab109-Vcu	\$22,608
12.	Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation-Lcc Ab109-Vcu	\$1,314